
GREEK LIFE: ALL GREEK REPORT

244

45

55

2.99Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS:

492Member Count:

9.15%

49.59%

11.18%

80

21

48

2.69Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS:

231Member Count:

9.09%

34.63%

20.78%

2.89

324

66

103

ALL GREEK TOTALS

723

All Greek Member Cumulative GPA:

All Greek Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

All Greek Members with 4.0 GPA:

All Greek Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

All Greek Member Count:

9.13%

44.81%

14.25%
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GREEK LIFE: OVERALL COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

126

21

378

5.56%

33.33%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

82

21.69%

NPHC

5

0

14

0.00%

35.71%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

2

14.29%

Panhellenic

193

45

331

13.60%

58.31%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

19

5.74%
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: OVERALL RANK REPORT
Members DL %

IFCRANK FOR

20 336 55.56% 8.33%Sigma Chi 3.071

14 134 41.18% 2.94%Kappa Alpha Order 3.032

10 126 38.46% 3.85%Phi Delta Theta 2.905

27 858 46.55% 13.79%Phi Gamma Delta 2.870

17 343 39.53% 6.98%Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.832

6 223 26.09% 8.70%Pi Kappa Phi 2.529

4 014 28.57% 0.00%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.508

8 148 16.67% 2.08%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.383

18 175 24.00% 1.33%Kappa Sigma 2.274

2 121 9.52% 4.76%Tau Kappa Epsilon 1.883

NPHCRANK FOR

3 06 50.00% 0.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 2.951

2 04 50.00% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.500

0 02 0.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.379

0 02 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 1.750

PANHELLENICRANK FOR

51 1367 76.12% 19.40%Kappa Delta 3.395

51 1578 65.38% 19.23%Alpha Delta Pi 3.320

41 775 54.67% 9.33%Phi Mu 3.107

35 669 50.72% 8.70%Delta Gamma 3.041

15 442 35.71% 9.52%Delta Phi Epsilon 2.863
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: FEMALE/MALE REPORT
Members DL %

196337 453.170 13.35%58.16%FEMALE TOTALS:

51 1578 65.38% 19.23%Alpha Delta Pi 3.320

3 06 50.00% 0.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 2.951

35 669 50.72% 8.70%Delta Gamma 3.041

15 442 35.71% 9.52%Delta Phi Epsilon 2.863

51 1367 76.12% 19.40%Kappa Delta 3.395

41 775 54.67% 9.33%Phi Mu 3.107

128386 212.636 5.44%33.16%MALE TOTALS:

4 014 28.57% 0.00%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.508

0 02 0.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.379

14 134 41.18% 2.94%Kappa Alpha Order 3.032

0 02 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 1.750

18 175 24.00% 1.33%Kappa Sigma 2.274

2 04 50.00% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.500

10 126 38.46% 3.85%Phi Delta Theta 2.905

27 858 46.55% 13.79%Phi Gamma Delta 2.870

8 148 16.67% 2.08%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.383

6 223 26.09% 8.70%Pi Kappa Phi 2.529

20 336 55.56% 8.33%Sigma Chi 3.071

17 343 39.53% 6.98%Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.832

2 121 9.52% 4.76%Tau Kappa Epsilon 1.883
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TNTECH UNIVERSITY 
GPA INFORMATION

Female- 3.16
Male- 2.85
All- 2.99




